SPECIFICATION SHEET
T
h
erm
al L
ab
el P
rin

Warranty
1-year limited warranty; optional extended warranty available
Ordering Information**
Model Number Interfaces
Part Number
TM-L100  Serial  C31CJ52001
TM-L100  USB Type-A 2.1 A Port   C31CJ52011
TM-L100 USB Type-A 2.1 A Port + Wireless C31CJ52A9991
TM-L100 USB Type-A 2.1 A Port + Bluetooth C31CJ52021
Accessories   Part Number
Wall Mounting Brackets   OT-WH30
External Buzzer   OT-BZ20
Customer Display    DM-D30